L07000013619

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	е#)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Pi)	siness Entity Nai	mo)			
"LDU	Siliess Entity Nai	nie)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



700106137467

07/16/07--01028--024 **160.00

FILED

07 JUL 16 PM 12: 21

SECRETARY OF STATE
TAI LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
Sandy	/Toes IIC				
SUBJECT: OGITA	SUBJECT: Sandy Toes, LLC. (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing			
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
•	J	no to the tonowing.			
Daniel Vu	relich	(Name of Person)			
Sandy To	oes, LLC.				
<u> </u>	500, 220.	(Firm/Company)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2481 NE Coachman Rd, #320					
		(Address)			
Clearwater FL, 33765					
	(Ci	ity/State and Zip Code)			
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:			
Daniel Vukeli	ch	_at (_727) 797-083	38		
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number)		
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci	ircle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

is:
iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Mailing Address:
2481 NE Coachman Rd, #320
Clearwater FL, 33765
red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are: me man Rd, #320 address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) 33765 te, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>litte:</u>		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Mar	_		
"MGRM" = M	fanaging Member		
MGRM		Daniel Vukelich	
		2481 NE Coachman Rd, #320	
		Clearwater FL, 33765	
MGRM		Grant Zepke	
,		1621 Amber Ridge Ln., #T	
		Raleigh NC, 27607	
			
		·	
			
			
(Use attachmen	nt if necessary)		
ADTICLE V. Effectiv	ze data if other than the d	ote of filing.	ODTIONAL)
ARTICLE V. Elective (If an effective date is:	listed the date must be	ate of filing: (0 specific and cannot be more than five bu	or HONAL)
to or 90 days after the		specific and cannot be more than 1140 but	
10 01 20 411,2 4110. 0110			TASE OF
			누울 늘
REQUIRED S	SIGNATURE:		長二型
			SSE
	Saniel Ol	7 6 2 4	O7 JUL 16 PH 12: 2 SECRETAK OF STA
	Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.	F. 51
			ガア 2

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Daniel Vukelich

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)